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Description

199001040000
02290

01/04/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

272 869 Other:BOOK
272, PAGE 863

199001050000
03210

01/05/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

272 988 Other:BOOK
NO 272, PAGE
983

199001100000
09560

01/10/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 694

199001100000
10030

01/10/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 694

199001100000
10280

01/10/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 694

199001150000
14370

01/15/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

274 319

199001150000
14750

01/15/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

274 321 Other:BOOK
NO 271, PAGE
111

199001220000
21240

01/22/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

275 476

199002020000
33430

02/02/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 167

199002020000
33670

02/02/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 137

199002050000
34460

02/05/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 360 Other:277,
PAGE 356

199002050000
34620

02/05/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 401

199002070000
36780

02/07/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

277 913

199002070000
36890

02/07/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 920 Other:277,
PAGE 915

199003150000
72380

03/15/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

282 418

199003190000
73600

03/19/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

282 777 Other:RECOR
DED IN 282,
PAGE 773

199003200000
75330

03/20/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

282 914 Other:RECOR
DED IN 282,
PAGE 909

199003210000
75960

03/21/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

283 71 Other:283,
PAGE 67

199003230000
80050

03/23/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

283 810 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 283,
PAGE 806



199003260000
81970

03/26/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

284 110

199004230001
14440

04/23/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 176 Other:RECOR
DED IN 288,
PAGE 172

199004240001
15410

04/24/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 420

199004240001
15650

04/24/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 420 Other:RECOR
DED IN 282,
PAGE 492

199004260001
17880

04/26/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 737

199004090001
00270

04/09/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

286 478

199004090001
00540

04/09/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

286 478

199005020001
23760

05/02/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

289 576

199005030001
25310

05/03/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

289 756 Other:REAL
BOOK 289,
PAGE 752

199005290001
50130

05/29/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

293 219 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 293,
PAGE 215

199005310001
53000

05/31/1990
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

293 810 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 293,
PAGE 806


