Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Par	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1990; Nar	me= LIBEF	RTY MOR	TGAGE C	ORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001040000 02290	01/04/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	272	869				Other:BOOK 272, PAGE 863
199001050000 03210	01/05/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	272	988				Other:BOOK NO 272, PAGE 983
199001100000 09560	01/10/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	273	694				
199001100000 10030	01/10/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	273	694				
199001100000 10280	01/10/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	273	694				
199001150000 14370	01/15/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	274	319				
199001150000 14750	01/15/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	274	321				Other:BOOK NO 271, PAGE 111
199001220000 21240	01/22/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	275	476				
199002020000 33430	02/02/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	277	167				
199002020000 33670	02/02/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	277	137				
199002050000 34460	02/05/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	277	360				Other:277, PAGE 356
199002050000 34620	02/05/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	277	401				
199002070000 36780	02/07/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	277	913				
199002070000 36890	02/07/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	277	920				Other:277, PAGE 915
199003150000 72380	03/15/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	282	418				
199003190000 73600	03/19/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	282	777				Other:RECOR DED IN 282, PAGE 773
199003200000 75330	03/20/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	282	914				Other:RECOR DED IN 282, PAGE 909
199003210000 75960	03/21/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	283	71				Other:283, PAGE 67
199003230000 80050	03/23/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	283	810				Other:REAL BOOK NO 283, PAGE 806

			_	1	1			1	 	
199003260000 81970	03/26/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	284	110			
199004230001 14440	04/23/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	288	176			Other:RECOR DED IN 288, PAGE 172
199004240001 15410	04/24/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	288	420			
199004240001 15650	04/24/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	288	420			Other:RECOR DED IN 282, PAGE 492
199004260001 17880	04/26/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	288	737			
199004090001 00270	04/09/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	286	478			
199004090001 00540	04/09/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	286	478			
199005020001 23760	05/02/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	289	576			
199005030001 25310	05/03/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	289	756			Other:REAL BOOK 289, PAGE 752
199005290001 50130	05/29/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	293	219			Other:REAL BOOK NO 293, PAGE 215
199005310001 53000	05/31/1990 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	293	810			Other:REAL BOOK NO 293, PAGE 806